

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1370/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2004 in LAA No. 607/1995 of The

HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

NARAYANAN KUTTY & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. COCHIN REFINERIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1491 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Krishna Murthi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of September, 2007, for final

disposal.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER